
Parish Tax Basic Basic Tax Basic Tax + DCC +
Parish Precept Base Parish Tax Parish + EDDC Fire Authority +

Police & Crime Comm 

D&C

£   £ £ £

All Saints 7,719                    243 31.77 153.55 1,535.19                          
Awliscombe 3,361                    219 15.35 137.13 1,518.77                          
Axminster 123,398                2339 52.76 174.54 1,556.18                          
Axmouth 8,975                    243 36.93 158.71 1,540.35                          
Aylesbeare 6,200                    255 24.31 146.09 1,527.73                          
Beer 14,924                  644 23.17 144.95 1,526.59                          
Bishops Clyst 16,819                  502 33.50 155.28 1,536.92                          
Brampford Speke 6,163                    149 41.36 163.14 1,544.78                          
Branscombe 6,712                    320 20.98 142.76 1,524.40                          
Broadclyst 74,065                  1612 45.95 167.73 1,549.37                          
Broadhembury 7,254                    289 25.10 146.88 1,528.52                          
Buckerell 2,675                    107 25.00 146.78 1,528.42                          
Budleigh Salterton 94,413                  2657 35.53 157.31 1,538.95                          
Chardstock 5,500                    401 13.72 135.50 1,517.14                          
Clyst Honiton 2,263                    96 23.57 145.35 1,526.99                          
Clyst Hydon 2,269                    122 18.60 140.38 1,522.02                          
Clyst St George 5,354                    348 15.39 137.17 1,518.81                          
Clyst St Lawrence -                        42 0.00 121.78 1,503.42                          
Colaton Raleigh 6,104                    292 20.90 142.68 1,524.32                          
Colyton 44,041                  1382 31.87 153.65 1,535.29                          
Combe Raleigh 1,160                    94 12.34 134.12 1,515.76                          
Combpyne-Rousdon 3,412                    198 17.23 139.01 1,520.65                          
Cotleigh 3,518                    104 33.83 155.61 1,537.25                          
Dalwood 3,931                    206 19.08 140.86 1,522.50                          
Dunkeswell 23,734                  535 44.36 166.14 1,547.78                          
East Budleigh with Bicton 19,394                  503 38.56 160.34 1,541.98                          
Exmouth 369,640                12148 30.43 152.21 1,533.85                          
Farringdon 3,544                    148 23.95 145.73 1,527.37                          
Farway 1,531                    127 12.06 133.84 1,515.48                          
Feniton 13,770                  601 22.91 144.69 1,526.33                          
Gittisham 6,903                    237 29.13 150.91 1,532.55                          
Hawkchurch 6,100                    245 24.90 146.68 1,528.32                          
Honiton 201,130                3679 54.67 176.45 1,558.09                          
Huxham -                        36 0.00 121.78 1,503.42                          
Kilmington 10,721                  387 27.70 149.48 1,531.12                          
Luppitt 10,493                  209 50.21 171.99 1,553.63                          
Lympstone 35,750                  799 44.74 166.52 1,548.16                          
Membury 3,365                    259 12.99 134.77 1,516.41                          
Monkton 5,060                    71 71.27 193.05 1,574.69                          
Musbury 4,444                    221 20.11 141.89 1,523.53                          
Netherexe -                        25 0.00 121.78 1,503.42                          
Newton Poppleford 37,500                  876 42.81 164.59 1,546.23                          
Northleigh 1,766                    87 20.30 142.08 1,523.72                          
Offwell 5,270                    182 28.96 150.74 1,532.38                          
Otterton 10,100                  286 35.31 157.09 1,538.73                          
Ottery St Mary 129,498                3472 37.30 159.08 1,540.72                          
Payhembury 5,059                    280 18.07 139.85 1,521.49                          
Plymtree 3,645                    243 15.00 136.78 1,518.42                          
Poltimore 5,627                    123 45.75 167.53 1,549.17                          
Rewe 6,326                    189 33.47 155.25 1,536.89                          
Rockbeare 19,937                  371 53.74 175.52 1,557.16                          
Seaton 201,235                2958 68.03 189.81 1,571.45                          
Sheldon 283                       80 3.54 125.32 1,506.96                          
Shute 4,105                    288 14.25 136.03 1,517.67                          
Sidmouth 381,578                6782 56.26 178.04 1,559.68                          
Southleigh 1,903                    99 19.22 141.00 1,522.64                          
Stockland 4,949                    320 15.47 137.25 1,518.89                          
Stoke Canon 5,877                    232 25.33 147.11 1,528.75                          
Talaton 8,219                    240 34.24 156.02 1,537.66                          
Uplyme 19,266                  840 22.94 144.72 1,526.36                          
Upottery 9,445                    311 30.37 152.15 1,533.79                          
Upton Pyne 5,585                    207 26.98 148.76 1,530.40                          
Whimple 11,321                  698 16.22 138.00 1,519.64                          
Widworthy 2,086                    126 16.56 138.34 1,519.98                          
Woodbury 51,140                  1321 38.71 160.49 1,542.13                          
Yarcombe 4,888                    211 23.17 144.95 1,526.59                          

2,102,417            

SCHEDULE 1 2014/15



Parish Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E Band F Band G Band H

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

All Saints 102.37 119.43 136.49 153.55 187.67 221.79 255.92 307.10
Awliscombe 91.42 106.66 121.89 137.13 167.60 198.07 228.55 274.26
Axminster 116.36 135.76 155.15 174.54 213.32 252.11 290.90 349.08
Axmouth 105.81 123.44 141.08 158.71 193.98 229.24 264.52 317.42
Aylesbeare 97.40 113.63 129.86 146.09 178.55 211.01 243.49 292.18
Beer 96.64 112.74 128.85 144.95 177.16 209.37 241.59 289.90
Bishops Clyst 103.52 120.78 138.03 155.28 189.78 224.29 258.80 310.56
Brampford Speke 108.76 126.89 145.01 163.14 199.39 235.64 271.90 326.28
Branscombe 95.18 111.04 126.90 142.76 174.48 206.20 237.94 285.52
Broadclyst 111.82 130.46 149.09 167.73 205.00 242.27 279.55 335.46
Broadhembury 97.92 114.24 130.56 146.88 179.52 212.16 244.80 293.76
Buckerell 97.86 114.16 130.47 146.78 179.40 212.01 244.64 293.56
Budleigh Salterton 104.88 122.35 139.83 157.31 192.27 227.22 262.19 314.62
Chardstock 90.34 105.39 120.45 135.50 165.61 195.72 225.84 271.00
Clyst Honiton 96.90 113.05 129.20 145.35 177.65 209.95 242.25 290.70
Clyst Hydon 93.59 109.19 124.78 140.38 171.57 202.77 233.97 280.76
Clyst St George 91.45 106.69 121.93 137.17 167.65 198.13 228.62 274.34
Clyst St Lawrence 81.19 94.72 108.25 121.78 148.84 175.90 202.97 243.56
Colaton Raleigh 95.12 110.98 126.83 142.68 174.38 206.09 237.80 285.36
Colyton 102.44 119.51 136.58 153.65 187.79 221.93 256.09 307.30
Combe Raleigh 89.42 104.32 119.22 134.12 163.92 193.72 223.54 268.24
Combpyne-Rousdon 92.68 108.12 123.57 139.01 169.90 200.79 231.69 278.02
Cotleigh 103.74 121.03 138.32 155.61 190.19 224.77 259.35 311.22
Dalwood 93.91 109.56 125.21 140.86 172.16 203.46 234.77 281.72
Dunkeswell 110.76 129.22 147.68 166.14 203.06 239.98 276.90 332.28
East Budleigh with Bicton 106.90 124.71 142.53 160.34 195.97 231.60 267.24 320.68
Exmouth 101.48 118.39 135.30 152.21 186.03 219.85 253.69 304.42
Farringdon 97.16 113.35 129.54 145.73 178.11 210.49 242.89 291.46
Farway 89.23 104.10 118.97 133.84 163.58 193.32 223.07 267.68
Feniton 96.46 112.54 128.61 144.69 176.84 208.99 241.15 289.38
Gittisham 100.61 117.38 134.14 150.91 184.44 217.98 251.52 301.82
Hawkchurch 97.79 114.09 130.38 146.68 179.27 211.87 244.47 293.36
Honiton 117.64 137.24 156.85 176.45 215.66 254.87 294.09 352.90
Huxham 81.19 94.72 108.25 121.78 148.84 175.90 202.97 243.56
Kilmington 99.66 116.26 132.87 149.48 182.70 215.91 249.14 298.96
Luppitt 114.66 133.77 152.88 171.99 210.21 248.43 286.65 343.98
Lympstone 111.02 129.52 148.02 166.52 203.52 240.52 277.54 333.04
Membury 89.85 104.82 119.80 134.77 164.72 194.66 224.62 269.54
Monkton 128.70 150.15 171.60 193.05 235.95 278.85 321.75 386.10
Musbury 94.60 110.36 126.13 141.89 173.42 204.95 236.49 283.78
Netherexe 81.19 94.72 108.25 121.78 148.84 175.90 202.97 243.56
Newton Poppleford 109.73 128.02 146.30 164.59 201.16 237.74 274.32 329.18
Northleigh 94.72 110.51 126.29 142.08 173.65 205.22 236.80 284.16
Offwell 100.50 117.24 133.99 150.74 184.24 217.73 251.24 301.48
Otterton 104.73 122.18 139.64 157.09 192.00 226.90 261.82 314.18
Ottery St Mary 106.06 123.73 141.41 159.08 194.43 229.78 265.14 318.16
Payhembury 93.24 108.77 124.31 139.85 170.93 202.00 233.09 279.70
Plymtree 91.19 106.39 121.58 136.78 167.17 197.57 227.97 273.56
Poltimore 111.69 130.30 148.92 167.53 204.76 241.98 279.22 335.06
Rewe 103.50 120.75 138.00 155.25 189.75 224.25 258.75 310.50
Rockbeare 117.02 136.52 156.02 175.52 214.52 253.52 292.54 351.04
Seaton 126.54 147.63 168.72 189.81 231.99 274.17 316.35 379.62
Sheldon 83.55 97.47 111.40 125.32 153.17 181.01 208.87 250.64
Shute 90.69 105.80 120.92 136.03 166.26 196.48 226.72 272.06
Sidmouth 118.70 138.48 158.26 178.04 217.60 257.16 296.74 356.08
Southleigh 94.00 109.67 125.33 141.00 172.33 203.66 235.00 282.00
Stockland 91.50 106.75 122.00 137.25 167.75 198.25 228.75 274.50
Stoke Canon 98.08 114.42 130.77 147.11 179.80 212.49 245.19 294.22
Talaton 104.02 121.35 138.69 156.02 190.69 225.36 260.04 312.04
Uplyme 96.48 112.56 128.64 144.72 176.88 209.04 241.20 289.44
Upottery 101.44 118.34 135.25 152.15 185.96 219.77 253.59 304.30
Upton Pyne 99.18 115.70 132.23 148.76 181.82 214.87 247.94 297.52
Whimple 92.00 107.34 122.67 138.00 168.66 199.33 230.00 276.00
Widworthy 92.23 107.60 122.97 138.34 169.08 199.82 230.57 276.68
Woodbury 107.00 124.83 142.66 160.49 196.15 231.81 267.49 320.98
Yarcombe 96.64 112.74 128.85 144.95 177.16 209.37 241.59 289.90

         SCHEDULE 2 2014/15
EAST DEVON DISTRICT COUNCIL INCLUDING SPECIAL ITEMS (Town and Parish tax)



              Parish Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E Band F Band G Band H

£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

All Saints 1,023.46  1,194.04  1,364.62  1,535.19       1,876.34  2,217.49  2,558.65  3,070.38    
Awliscombe 1,012.51  1,181.27  1,350.02  1,518.77       1,856.27  2,193.77  2,531.28  3,037.54    
Axminster 1,037.45  1,210.37  1,383.28  1,556.18       1,901.99  2,247.81  2,593.63  3,112.36    
Axmouth 1,026.90  1,198.05  1,369.21  1,540.35       1,882.65  2,224.94  2,567.25  3,080.70    
Aylesbeare 1,018.49  1,188.24  1,357.99  1,527.73       1,867.22  2,206.71  2,546.22  3,055.46    
Beer 1,017.73  1,187.35  1,356.98  1,526.59       1,865.83  2,205.07  2,544.32  3,053.18    
Bishops Clyst 1,024.61  1,195.39  1,366.16  1,536.92       1,878.45  2,219.99  2,561.53  3,073.84    
Brampford Speke 1,029.85  1,201.50  1,373.14  1,544.78       1,888.06  2,231.34  2,574.63  3,089.56    
Branscombe 1,016.27  1,185.65  1,355.03  1,524.40       1,863.15  2,201.90  2,540.67  3,048.80    
Broadclyst 1,032.91  1,205.07  1,377.22  1,549.37       1,893.67  2,237.97  2,582.28  3,098.74    
Broadhembury 1,019.01  1,188.85  1,358.69  1,528.52       1,868.19  2,207.86  2,547.53  3,057.04    
Buckerell 1,018.95  1,188.77  1,358.60  1,528.42       1,868.07  2,207.71  2,547.37  3,056.84    
Budleigh Salterton 1,025.97  1,196.96  1,367.96  1,538.95       1,880.94  2,222.92  2,564.92  3,077.90    
Chardstock 1,011.43  1,180.00  1,348.58  1,517.14       1,854.28  2,191.42  2,528.57  3,034.28    
Clyst Honiton 1,017.99  1,187.66  1,357.33  1,526.99       1,866.32  2,205.65  2,544.98  3,053.98    
Clyst Hydon 1,014.68  1,183.80  1,352.91  1,522.02       1,860.24  2,198.47  2,536.70  3,044.04    
Clyst St George 1,012.54  1,181.30  1,350.06  1,518.81       1,856.32  2,193.83  2,531.35  3,037.62    
Clyst St Lawrence 1,002.28  1,169.33  1,336.38  1,503.42       1,837.51  2,171.60  2,505.70  3,006.84    
Colaton Raleigh 1,016.21  1,185.59  1,354.96  1,524.32       1,863.05  2,201.79  2,540.53  3,048.64    
Colyton 1,023.53  1,194.12  1,364.71  1,535.29       1,876.46  2,217.63  2,558.82  3,070.58    
Combe Raleigh 1,010.51  1,178.93  1,347.35  1,515.76       1,852.59  2,189.42  2,526.27  3,031.52    
Combpyne-Rousdon 1,013.77  1,182.73  1,351.70  1,520.65       1,858.57  2,196.49  2,534.42  3,041.30    
Cotleigh 1,024.83  1,195.64  1,366.45  1,537.25       1,878.86  2,220.47  2,562.08  3,074.50    
Dalwood 1,015.00  1,184.17  1,353.34  1,522.50       1,860.83  2,199.16  2,537.50  3,045.00    
Dunkeswell 1,031.85  1,203.83  1,375.81  1,547.78       1,891.73  2,235.68  2,579.63  3,095.56    
East Budleigh with Bicton 1,027.99  1,199.32  1,370.66  1,541.98       1,884.64  2,227.30  2,569.97  3,083.96    
Exmouth 1,022.57  1,193.00  1,363.43  1,533.85       1,874.70  2,215.55  2,556.42  3,067.70    
Farringdon 1,018.25  1,187.96  1,357.67  1,527.37       1,866.78  2,206.19  2,545.62  3,054.74    
Farway 1,010.32  1,178.71  1,347.10  1,515.48       1,852.25  2,189.02  2,525.80  3,030.96    
Feniton 1,017.55  1,187.15  1,356.74  1,526.33       1,865.51  2,204.69  2,543.88  3,052.66    
Gittisham 1,021.70  1,191.99  1,362.27  1,532.55       1,873.11  2,213.68  2,554.25  3,065.10    
Hawkchurch 1,018.88  1,188.70  1,358.51  1,528.32       1,867.94  2,207.57  2,547.20  3,056.64    
Honiton 1,038.73  1,211.85  1,384.98  1,558.09       1,904.33  2,250.57  2,596.82  3,116.18    
Huxham 1,002.28  1,169.33  1,336.38  1,503.42       1,837.51  2,171.60  2,505.70  3,006.84    
Kilmington 1,020.75  1,190.87  1,361.00  1,531.12       1,871.37  2,211.61  2,551.87  3,062.24    
Luppitt 1,035.75  1,208.38  1,381.01  1,553.63       1,898.88  2,244.13  2,589.38  3,107.26    
Lympstone 1,032.11  1,204.13  1,376.15  1,548.16       1,892.19  2,236.22  2,580.27  3,096.32    
Membury 1,010.94  1,179.43  1,347.93  1,516.41       1,853.39  2,190.36  2,527.35  3,032.82    
Monkton 1,049.79  1,224.76  1,399.73  1,574.69       1,924.62  2,274.55  2,624.48  3,149.38    
Musbury 1,015.69  1,184.97  1,354.26  1,523.53       1,862.09  2,200.65  2,539.22  3,047.06    
Netherexe 1,002.28  1,169.33  1,336.38  1,503.42       1,837.51  2,171.60  2,505.70  3,006.84    
Newton Poppleford 1,030.82  1,202.63  1,374.43  1,546.23       1,889.83  2,233.44  2,577.05  3,092.46    
Northleigh 1,015.81  1,185.12  1,354.42  1,523.72       1,862.32  2,200.92  2,539.53  3,047.44    
Offwell 1,021.59  1,191.85  1,362.12  1,532.38       1,872.91  2,213.43  2,553.97  3,064.76    
Otterton 1,025.82  1,196.79  1,367.77  1,538.73       1,880.67  2,222.60  2,564.55  3,077.46    
Ottery St Mary 1,027.15  1,198.34  1,369.54  1,540.72       1,883.10  2,225.48  2,567.87  3,081.44    
Payhembury 1,014.33  1,183.38  1,352.44  1,521.49       1,859.60  2,197.70  2,535.82  3,042.98    
Plymtree 1,012.28  1,181.00  1,349.71  1,518.42       1,855.84  2,193.27  2,530.70  3,036.84    
Poltimore 1,032.78  1,204.91  1,377.05  1,549.17       1,893.43  2,237.68  2,581.95  3,098.34    
Rewe 1,024.59  1,195.36  1,366.13  1,536.89       1,878.42  2,219.95  2,561.48  3,073.78    
Rockbeare 1,038.11  1,211.13  1,384.15  1,557.16       1,903.19  2,249.22  2,595.27  3,114.32    
Seaton 1,047.63  1,222.24  1,396.85  1,571.45       1,920.66  2,269.87  2,619.08  3,142.90    
Sheldon 1,004.64  1,172.08  1,339.53  1,506.96       1,841.84  2,176.71  2,511.60  3,013.92    
Shute 1,011.78  1,180.41  1,349.05  1,517.67       1,854.93  2,192.18  2,529.45  3,035.34    
Sidmouth 1,039.79  1,213.09  1,386.39  1,559.68       1,906.27  2,252.86  2,599.47  3,119.36    
Southleigh 1,015.09  1,184.28  1,353.46  1,522.64       1,861.00  2,199.36  2,537.73  3,045.28    
Stockland 1,012.59  1,181.36  1,350.13  1,518.89       1,856.42  2,193.95  2,531.48  3,037.78    
Stoke Canon 1,019.17  1,189.03  1,358.90  1,528.75       1,868.47  2,208.19  2,547.92  3,057.50    
Talaton 1,025.11  1,195.96  1,366.82  1,537.66       1,879.36  2,221.06  2,562.77  3,075.32    
Uplyme 1,017.57  1,187.17  1,356.77  1,526.36       1,865.55  2,204.74  2,543.93  3,052.72    
Upottery 1,022.53  1,192.95  1,363.38  1,533.79       1,874.63  2,215.47  2,556.32  3,067.58    
Upton Pyne 1,020.27  1,190.31  1,360.36  1,530.40       1,870.49  2,210.57  2,550.67  3,060.80    
Whimple 1,013.09  1,181.95  1,350.80  1,519.64       1,857.33  2,195.03  2,532.73  3,039.28    
Widworthy 1,013.32  1,182.21  1,351.10  1,519.98       1,857.75  2,195.52  2,533.30  3,039.96    
Woodbury 1,028.09  1,199.44  1,370.79  1,542.13       1,884.82  2,227.51  2,570.22  3,084.26    
Yarcombe 1,017.73  1,187.35  1,356.98  1,526.59       1,865.83  2,205.07  2,544.32  3,053.18    

          SCHEDULE 3 2014/15
 EAST DEVON DISTRICT COUNCIL INCLUDING SPECIAL ITEMS, DEVON COUNTY COUNCIL, POLICE AND CRIME COMMISSIONER 

FOR DEVON & CORNWALL and DEVON & SOMERSET FIRE & RESCUE AUTHORITY


